Verfligbare GréBen

Gewichting

VPE

(Stuck je
Innenverpackung /
Stiick je
AuBenverpackung)
MaBe in cm

1/2 Oberweite:
Lange ab
Schulter:

Armel Lange:

7269
1/25

S
55,00 cm
72,00 cm

68,00 cm

7429
1/25

M
58,00 cm
74,00 cm

69,00 cm

7769
1/25

L
61,00 cm
76,00 cm

70,00 cm

XL
8129
1/25

XL
64,00 cm
78,00 cm

71,00 cm

XXL
8399
1/25

XXL
67,00 cm
79,50 cm

72,00 cm

3XL
8769
1/25

3XL
70,00 cm
81,00 cm

73,00 cm



